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199501100000
08191

01/10/1995
11:08:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARI DEE INC 199405160001
57971

199501100000
08201

01/10/1995
11:08:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARI DEE INC 199307140002
05691

199501100000
08281

01/10/1995
12:18:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIGNWORKS
INC

199212140003
00111

199501100000
08271

01/10/1995
12:18:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIGNWORKS
INC

199212140003
00101

199501300000
25101

01/30/1995
01:37:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199501300000
25111

01/30/1995
01:37:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199502100000
37531

02/10/1995
01:17:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRADBERRY,
DONALD W

199408120002
52511

199503130000
63061

03/13/1995
09:46:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADV
CORPORATIO
N

199506050001
44821

06/05/1995
08:26:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEBB,
ROBERT C

199404130001
21671

199506050001
44811

06/05/1995
08:26:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEBB,
ROBERT C

199404130001
21661

199505100001
22241

05/10/1995
09:45:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SKIBBS, JACK

199505100001
22261

05/10/1995
09:46:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SKIBBS, JACK

199505100001
22291

05/10/1995
09:46:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199412070003
58881

199507110001
80621

07/11/1995
08:20:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PEARCE,
CLYDE JR

199410130003
11321

199508070002
12981

08/07/1995
10:53:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199311090003
54441

199508290002
38601

08/29/1995
01:54:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARROLL,
RICHARD

199508290002
38621

08/29/1995
01:54:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWLEY,
ALEX G

199411030003
28411



199508290002
38611

08/29/1995
01:54:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HANDLEY,
WILLIAM
KEITH

199410070003
06461

199509220002
66521

09/22/1995
03:14:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDERSON,
MARK T

199405200001
63521

199512050003
47141

12/05/1995
10:44:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PUMPIT INC 199506160001
57931

199512180003
61041

12/18/1995
08:55:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RANDLE,
MICHAEL C

199401100000
09141

199501240000
18911

01/24/1995
08:56:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
ANN M

199410040003
01841

199502100000
37541

02/10/1995
01:17:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
METAL DECK
&
CORRUFORM
CO INC

199412130003
63911

199502200000
44631

02/20/1995
10:38:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199307080001
99961

199503070000
58801

03/07/1995
12:57:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VANDIVER,
JERI A

199406270002
02031

199504180001
00321

04/18/1995
09:52:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199310070003
11291

199505010001
13081

05/01/1995
01:14:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD

199505020001
14231

05/02/1995
01:20:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS CO
INC

199505020001
14241

05/02/1995
01:20:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PIZZA 2 U INC 199408260002
64661

199505020001
14251

05/02/1995
01:20:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONSOLIDAT
ED GLASS CO
INC


