Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501100000 08191	01/10/1995 11:08:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARI DEE INC					199405160001 57971	
199501100000 08201	01/10/1995 11:08:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARI DEE INC					199307140002 05691	
199501100000 08281	01/10/1995 12:18:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIGNWORKS INC					199212140003 00111	
199501100000 08271	01/10/1995 12:18:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIGNWORKS INC					199212140003 00101	
199501300000 25101	01/30/1995 01:37:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199501300000 25111	01/30/1995 01:37:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199502100000 37531	02/10/1995 01:17:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRADBERRY, DONALD W					199408120002 52511	
199503130000 63061	03/13/1995 09:46:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADV CORPORATIO N						
199506050001 44821	06/05/1995 08:26:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEBB, ROBERT C					199404130001 21671	
199506050001 44811	06/05/1995 08:26:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEBB, ROBERT C					199404130001 21661	
199505100001 22241	05/10/1995 09:45:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SKIBBS, JACK						
199505100001 22261	05/10/1995 09:46:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SKIBBS, JACK						
199505100001 22291	05/10/1995 09:46:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC						199412070003 58881	
199507110001 80621	07/11/1995 08:20:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PEARCE, CLYDE JR					199410130003 11321	
199508070002 12981	08/07/1995 10:53:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199311090003 54441	
199508290002 38601	08/29/1995 01:54:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARROLL, RICHARD						
199508290002 38621	08/29/1995 01:54:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWLEY, ALEX G					199411030003 28411	

199508290002 38611	08/29/1995 01:54:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HANDLEY, WILLIAM KEITH			199410070003 06461	
199509220002 66521	09/22/1995 03:14:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDERSON, MARK T			199405200001 63521	
199512050003 47141	12/05/1995 10:44:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PUMPIT INC			199506160001 57931	
199512180003 61041	12/18/1995 08:55:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RANDLE, MICHAEL C			199401100000 09141	
199501240000 18911	01/24/1995 08:56:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, ANN M			199410040003 01841	
199502100000 37541	02/10/1995 01:17:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL METAL DECK & CORRUFORM CO INC			199412130003 63911	
199502200000 44631	02/20/1995 10:38:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			199307080001 99961	
199503070000 58801	03/07/1995 12:57:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VANDIVER, JERI A			199406270002 02031	
199504180001 00321	04/18/1995 09:52:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			199310070003 11291	
199505010001 13081	05/01/1995 01:14:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VERNON, BILLY BYRD				
199505020001 14231	05/02/1995 01:20:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS CO INC				
199505020001 14241	05/02/1995 01:20:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PIZZA 2 U INC			199408260002 64661	
199505020001 14251	05/02/1995 01:20:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONSOLIDAT ED GLASS CO INC				